
2019 FREDS PASS SHOW

Class 1 Preliminary Immediate Jump Off (60cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

2 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

3 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

4 Emily Hubble OPTIMUM PRIME 

5 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

6 Lucy Armstrong MULLYGRUB

7 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

8 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

9 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

10 Sandi Sevior MR OPPORTUNITY 

11 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

12 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

Class 2 Novice (Immediate Jump Off)  (70cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

2 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

3 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

4 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

5 Sandi Sevior MR OPPORTUNITY 

6 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

7 Emily Hubble OPTIMUM PRIME 

8 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

9 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

10 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

11 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

12 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

13 Shannah Mudge PRESIDENT JOHN F KENNEDY

14 Jade Hampson VOLUPTUOUS ME 

15 Lucy Armstrong MULLYGRUB

16 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

17 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

18 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY



Class 3 Elementary One Round Stakes (80cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

2 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

4 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

5 Jade Hampson VOLUPTUOUS ME 

6 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

7 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

8 Shannah Mudge PRESIDENT JOHN F KENNEDY

9 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

10 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

11 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

12 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

13 Sandi Sevior MR OPPORTUNITY 

14 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

15 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

16 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

Class 4 Open - Immediate Jump Off (90cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET SKY

2 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

3 Jade Hampson VOLUPTUOUS ME 

4 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

5 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

6 Emily Leunen TP INSPECTOR GADGET

7 Olivia Rodeghiero YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

8 Dana Mutimer ADINAS MAXIMUS

9 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

10 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

11 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

12 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

Class 5 Open 1m One Round Stakes (1m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Emily Leunen TP INSPECTOR GADGET

2 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET SKY

3 Amy Fisher ADLOO ROSINANTE

4 Dana Mutimer ADINAS MAXIMUS

5 Olivia Rodeghiero YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

6 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

7 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS



Class 6 Open 1.10 1 Rnd with Jump Off (1.10m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Nicole Mutimer CLYDENVALE JACQUE

2 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR

3 Amy Fisher ADLOO ROSINANTE

4 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET SKY

Class 7 Open Six Bar (1st Rnd max 90cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

2 Emily Leunen TP INSPECTOR GADGET

3 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

4 Dana Mutimer ADINAS MAXIMUS

5 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

6 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

7 Amy Fisher ADLOO ROSINANTE

8 Nicole Mutimer CLYDENVALE JACQUE

9 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR

Class 8 Open One Round Stakes (1.15m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Olivia Rodeghiero YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

2 Nicole Mutimer CLYDENVALE JACQUE


